100
Pro-Grip max® 501w
Water Cooled MIG Torch
520A CO2 430A Mixed Gas @ 100% Duty Cycle, EN60974-7, 1.0mm-1.6mm (.040”-1/16”) Wires
A
B
C
D

on
ta
ct
 T
ip
s
30mm (1.18”)
Ø
10
m
m
M
8
Stock Code Wire Size Material
B4014-09 0.9mm (.035”) ECu
B4014-10 1.0mm (.040”) ECu
B4014-12* 1.2mm (.045”) ECu
B4014-14 1.4mm (.055”) ECu
B4014-16 1.6mm /1/16”) ECu
B4014-10CR 1.0mm (.040”) ECu, CR Plated
B4014-12CR 1.2mm (.045”) ECu, CR Plated
B4014-10A 1.0mm (.040”) ECu, Al
B4014-12A 1.2mm (.045”) ECu, Al
B4014-16A 1.6mm (1/6”) ECu, Al
B4015-10 1.0mm (.040”) CuCrZr
B4015-12 1.2mm (.045”) CuCrZr
B4015-14 1.4mm (.055”) CuCrZr
B4015-16 1.6mm (1/6”) CuCrZr
Ti
p
A
da